
Akeley Village

7.9

65.5

24.4
2.2

Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

Akeley Fields

3.8
15.1

65

16.1
Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 
Lillingstone Dayrell Village

6.7

34.7

53.5

5.1

Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 

Lillingstone Dayrell Fields

1.84.8

87.3

6.1
Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 



Leckhampstead Village

16.1

25.356.6

2

Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

Leckhampstead Fields

6.9 6.3

80.5

6.3

Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 
Wicken Village

21.7

17.758.6

2

Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 

Wicken Fields

7.8
8.2

71.9

12.1
Shelly
Sandy
Potterspury
Other

 


